2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
5410-ld

to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.
5410-ld
Ordering Example:
    1. System
    2. System Height
    3. Fixtures Per Ring
    4. Latching
    5. Hoist Cables
    6. Power Cord
    9. Options
    7. Voltage / Phasing
For each category in the table below, fill in the Catalog
Number for each component or option desired.
  5410-LD  -  100  -  8A  -  TL  -  SS  -  5C10  -  V4  - HEM  - FAA
       1            2        3       4       5        6         7        8         9
5410-LD
60’
110’
70’
120’
80’
130’
90’
140’
100’
150’
3A
8A
4A
9A
5A
10A
6A
11A
7A
12A
BL  Bottom latching with safety chain TL  Top latching
SS  Stainless steel (std)
4C-8  4 conductor #8
5C-8  5 conductor #8 5C-10  5 conductor #10 (standard)
V1	 120V single phase
V2	 120/240V single phase
V3	 208V three phase
V4	 240/480V single phase
V5	 277V single phase
V6	 277/480V three phase
V7	 480V single phase
V8	 480V three phase
PW  Pre-wire headframe w/SO cord (16/3) type SOW-A 90°) Standard
FAA  Single aircraft warning light
FFA-2TR  Twin aircraft warning light w/ transfer relay
LA  Lightning arrestor
CS  Centering springs
HEM  Hoist for portable motor
FFA-2  Twin aircraft warning light
LR     Lightning rod (36”)
CLD  Camera Lowering Device
         Includes HIM internal motor hoist
HIM Hoist with internal motor
    8. Hoist
LD  Portable hoist motor w/ step-down transformer (Required with HEM)
V9	 347V single phase
V10	 347/600V three phase
V11	 Special wiring
System Weight (excluding luminaires)
200 Lbs.  (90.90 kgs)
Includes - Top Platform, Ring and Pipe Arms.
System E.P.A. (excluding luminaires)
4 Sq. Ft.  (.38 M2)
Includes - Top Platform and Ring